

On page 517, the first word of line 15 should read "Competimes-PCR" instead of "Competitimes-PCR."

Volume 171, Number 3, September 28, 1990

In the article "Inhibitors of IMP Dehydrogenase Stimulate the Phosphorylation of the Antiviral Nucleoside 2',3'-Dideoxyguanosine," by Gurpreet Ahluwalia, David A. Cooney, Laureano L. Bondoc, Jr., Michael J. Currens, Harry Ford, David G. Johns, Hiroaki Mitsuya, and Arnold Fridland, pages 1297-1303:

On page 1297, in the last line of the abstract, "CEM cell assay system" should read "H9 cell assay system."

On page 1298, in the first line of the third paragraph under Materials and Methods, "CEM cells (2 x 10<sup>4</sup> cells/5 ml)" should read "H9 cells (1 x 10<sup>4</sup> cells/ml)."

On page 1301, in line 9, "CEM test system" should read "H9 test system."

Volume 171, Number 3, September 28, 1990

In the article "The Structure and Expression of a Distantly Related Member of the  $\beta$ - $\gamma$  Crystallin Super Gene Family from Xenopus," by Barkur S. Shastri and V. N. Reddy, pages 1338-1343:

On page 1339, in line 14 under Materials and Methods, reference (4) should be deleted. On page 1340, in line 5 of the legend to Fig. 1C, "references (12-13)" should read "references (11, 12)."